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1-4 Boater TYLER IVIE UT SW 5 5 9.74 0.00 2.11 9.74 5 5 9.86 0.00 2.21 9.86 19.60

2-9 Boater WADE HEADRICK UT SW 5 5 10.02 0.00 2.14 10.02 5 5 8.33 0.00 1.97 8.33 18.35

2-14 Boater TRACE MYERS UT SW 5 5 9.46 0.00 2.45 9.46 5 5 7.13 0.00 7.13 16.59

2-10 Boater JOE JOHNSON UT SW 5 5 8.21 0.00 2.42 8.21 5 5 7.70 0.00 1.84 7.70 15.91

1-1 Boater JOE COLE UT SW 5 5 8.75 0.00 8.75 5 5 6.84 0.00 6.84 15.59

1-5 Boater DOUG JONES NV SW 5 5 7.50 0.00 2.04 7.50 5 5 7.19 0.00 7.19 14.69

2-11 Boater JOSHUWA THALMAN UT SW 5 5 7.42 0.00 2.38 7.42 5 5 7.20 0.00 7.20 14.62

2-16 Boater ZACH GINES UT SW 5 5 8.18 0.00 2.31 8.18 5 5 6.06 0.00 6.06 14.24

2-15 Boater PAYTON LAND UT SW 5 5 7.59 0.00 2.27 7.59 5 5 6.33 0.00 6.33 13.92

1-7 Boater RYLAND OGLE NV SW 5 5 7.43 0.00 2.01 7.43 5 5 5.81 0.00 5.81 13.24

1-6 Boater JESSE ORTEGA NV SW 5 5 6.75 0.00 1.61 6.75 5 5 6.34 0.00 6.34 13.09

2-12 Boater RICK TAYLOR UT SW 5 5 7.59 0.00 7.59 5 5 5.39 0.00 5.39 12.98

1-3 Boater ASA STEPHENSON NV SW 5 5 7.54 0.00 2.03 7.54 4 4 4.91 0.00 4.91 12.45

1-8 Boater STEVEN HECK NV SW 5 5 7.95 0.00 7.95 4 4 3.78 0.00 3.78 11.73

1-2 Boater BRADEN DALTON UT SW 5 5 5.92 0.00 5.92 4 4 3.77 0.00 3.77 9.69

2-13 Boater ADAM CACAL NV SW 1 1 1.02 0.00 1.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.02

TOTALS 76 76 121.07 121.07 72 72 96.64 96.64 217.71
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D22 NV/UT Starvation Reservoir - Duchesne, UT. 
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STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-1 Boater JOE COLE UT SW 15.59

1-4 Boater TYLER IVIE UT SW 19.60

2-9 Boater WADE HEADRICK UT SW 18.35

2-16 Boater ZACH GINES UT SW 14.24 67.78 41.06 108.84
1-3 Boater ASA STEPHENSON NV SW 12.45

1-6 Boater JESSE ORTEGA NV SW 13.09

1-7 Boater RYLAND OGLE NV SW 13.24

1-8 Boater STEVEN HECK NV SW 11.73 50.51 28.53 79.04

TEAM TOTAL
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2-15 1-10 CoAngler JONATHAN JACKSON NV SW 5 5 7.70 0.00 2.16 7.70 5 5 7.02 0.00 1.79 7.02 14.72

2-14 1-15 CoAngler DAVE COLE UT SW 5 5 7.13 0.00 7.13 5 5 7.05 0.00 7.05 14.18

2-9 1-16 CoAngler COLBY WOODRUFF UT SW 5 5 5.63 0.00 5.63 5 5 8.21 0.00 2.57 8.21 13.84

2-13 1-12 CoAngler CASSANDRA JENKINS UT SW 4 4 4.33 0.00 4.33 5 5 6.60 0.00 1.93 6.60 10.93

1-4 2-1 CoAngler JAMES DINGESS NV SW 5 5 7.02 0.00 7.02 3 3 3.01 0.00 3.01 10.03

2-12 1-13 CoAngler BRYSON HOWARD UT SW 5 5 7.09 0.00 2.62 7.09 3 3 2.67 0.00 2.67 9.76

2-10 1-9 CoAngler JEREMIAH TOLIVER NV SW 4 4 4.32 0.00 1.73 4.32 4 4 5.37 0.00 5.37 9.69

1-5 2-2 CoAngler TANNER HERRICK UT SW 4 4 4.49 0.00 4.49 3 3 2.87 0.00 2.87 7.36

1-1 2-7 CoAngler JOHN SLAUGHTER UT SW 5 5 5.34 0.00 5.34 2 2 1.90 0.00 1.90 7.24

1-7 2-8 CoAngler MANDY MYERS UT SW 3 3 3.23 0.00 3.23 3 3 3.60 0.00 3.60 6.83

1-6 2-5 CoAngler ALEX MITCHELL UT SW 3 3 3.84 0.00 3.84 2 2 2.35 0.00 2.35 6.19

1-8 2-3 CoAngler JACE DALTON UT SW 3 3 2.91 0.00 2.91 2 2 3.20 0.00 3.20 6.11

2-11 1-14 CoAngler ANDREW HAYS NV SW 1 1 0.80 0.00 0.80 4 4 5.18 0.00 5.18 5.98

2-16 1-11 CoAngler ROBERT SCHOESSLER NV SW 2 2 2.92 0.00 2.92 3 3 2.86 0.00 2.86 5.78

1-3 2-6 CoAngler COLE FANNEN UT SW 1 1 1.68 0.00 1.68 1.68 2 2 1.45 0.00 1.45 3.13

1-2 2-4 CoAngler JUSTIN TAYLOR NV SW 2 2 2.05 0.00 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.05

TOTALS 57 57 70.48 0 0.00 70.48 51 51 63.34 0.00 63.34 133.82
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TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-6 2-5 CoAngler ALEX MITCHELL UT SW 6.19

2-12 1-13 CoAngler BRYSON HOWARD UT SW 9.76

2-13 1-12 CoAngler CASSANDRA JENKINS UT SW 10.93

2-14 1-15 CoAngler DAVE COLE UT SW 14.18 41.06 ADD TO BOATERS

1-2 2-4 CoAngler JUSTIN TAYLOR NV SW 2.05

2-11 1-14 CoAngler ANDREW HAYS NV SW 5.98

2-15 1-10 CoAngler JONATHAN JACKSON NV SW 14.72

2-16 1-11 CoAngler ROBERT SCHOESSLER NV SW 5.78 28.53 ADD TO BOATERS

TEAM TOTAL


